
76 THE BELFAST GAZETTE, 3RD FEBRUARY 1978

ENFORCEMENT OF JUDGMENTS OFFICE
NOTICE OF GRANT OF CERTIFICATES OF UNENFORCEABILITY

Take notice that the following certificates of unenforceability have been granted by the Enforcement of Judgments Office
in respect of the following judgments.

Ennis
Hamilton

Norman
Weir

Norman
Weir

Albert
Watts

John J.
Cassidy
trading as
John J.
Cassidy &
Company
(A Firm)

John J.
Cassidy
trading as
John J.
Cassidy &
Company

(A Firm)

John
Cassidy
trading as
John
Cassidy &
Company

John J.
Cassidy &
Company

40
Ivy Bank
Park,
Donagh-
more,
Dun-
gannon,
County
Tyrone

1
Abbey
Bungalows.
Fintona,
County
Tyrone

1
Abbey
Bungalows
Fintona,
County
Tyrone

107
Edenderry
Park,
Banbridge.
County
Down

76
Queen's
Avenue,
Maghera-
felt,
County
London-
derry

76
Queen's
Avenue,
Maghera-
felt,
County
London-
derry

76
Queen's
Avenue,
Maghera-
felt,
County
London-
derry

76
Queen's
Avenue,
Maghera-
felt,
County
London-
derry

Butcher

Bus
Driver

Bus
Driver

Creeler

Unem-
ployed
Salesman

Mid-
Ulster
Meat
Packing
Company
Limited

Thomas
L. J.
Watterson
trading as
Watterson
Brothers

James
Cob urn
& Son
Limited

People's
Bank
Limited

F.H.
Taylor &
Company
Limited

!

Unem-
ployed
Salesman

Unem-
ployed
Salesman

Unem-
ployed
Salesman

Ison
Brothers
(New-
castle)
trading as
Fleur
de France

Oldpark
Factors
Limited

Richmond
Tableware
Limited

Doogary,
Dublin
Road,
Omagh,
County
Tyrone

37
High
Street,
Omaah,
County
Tyrone

Banbridge,
County
Down

Colannade
Bradford

Pandon
House,
Tower
Street,
New-
castle-
upon-
Tyne

Pandon
House,
Tower
Street,
New-
castle-
upon-
Tynel

47
Oldpark
Road,
Belfast

72
Thornton
Road,
Bradford,
West
Yorkshire

Limited
Liability
Company

Drapers

Limited
Company

Limited
Liability
Company

Limited
Liability
Company

Limited
Liability
Company

Limited
Liability
Company

Limited
Liability
Company

High
Court

County
Court
for the
Division
of Omagh

County
Court
for the
Division
of Omagh

High
Court

High
Court
(England)

High
Court
(England)

County
Court
for the
Division_ cor
Maghera-
f AlArelt

High
Court

8 August
1977

14 Sept.
1977

9 Feb.
1977

17 Feb.
1976

26 Tune
1975

26 June
1975

13 Oct.
1975

6 Nov.
1975

£1,428.96

£133.65

£79.35

£417.70

£851.13

£2,104.88

£205.45

£562.15

'

11 Jan.
1978

11 Jan.
1978

1 1 Jan.
1978

1 1 Jan.
1978

12 Jan.
1978

12 Jan.
1978

12 Jan.
1978

12 Jan.
1978


